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€xercise 4

Choose the correct answer.

Yes.

No.

€xercise 5

Choose true or false, then explain why the false

sentences are false.

1. true
2. true
3. true
4. true
5. true
€xercise 6

false

false

false

fFalse

false
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Fill in the report.
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